
Menu Dates Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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September 12-16
September 26-30

October 10-14
October 24-28
November 7-11
November 21-25

December 5-9
December  19-21

Spaghetti with 
Meatballs and 
Garlic Toast

BBQ Chicken 
Breast with 

Mashed Potato 
and Mixed 
Vegetables

Soft Beef Taco 
served with 

Rice and Corn 

Chicken Tatter 
Bowl 

(Mashed Potato, 
Chicken, Corn 
and Gravy in a 

bowl) with a 
side of Fruit

Pancakes 
served with 

Fruit and sliced 
Ham
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September 19-23
October 3-7

October 17-21
October 31 - Nov. 4

November 14-18
November 28 - Dec. 2

December 12-16

Pasta with 
Tomato Sauce 
and Cheese 
served with a 

Garlic Breadstick

Cheesy 
Chicken 

Quesadilla 
served with 

Rice

Baked Chicken 
Burger served 

with Carrot 
Sticks and Dip

Sweet & Sour 
Meatballs with 

Rice and Mixed
Vegetables

Pizza Grilled 
Cheese 

Sandwich 
served with 

Carrot Sticks 
and Dip

Every Day Favourites! 
Pizza Slice $3.25, Grilled Cheese $2.85, Hamburger $3. 00, Whole Fruit Slush Cups $1.25

Daily Combo
Pizza Bites with 
a Pudding Cup

Chicken Fingers
or Nuggets and 
Dip served with 
Baked Potato 

Wedges

Fun Fuel Pack: 
Ham Deli Slice, 

Cheese and 
Crackers, Fruit 

and a Mini 
Dessert

Cheeseburger 
served with 

Baked Potato 
Wedges

Garlic Fingers 
and Dip served 
with Fresh Fruit

Meal Price : 

Sandwiches (Pre order):
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad
Ham & Cheese
Chicken Snack Wrap

Drinks (Daily):
White Milk 250 ml
Chocolate Milk 250 ml
Chocolate Milk Cup 180 ml
Juice 114 ml
Juice Box 200 ml
Water Bottle 500 ml
Whole Fruit Slush Cup

Salads (Pre order):
Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

Other – Assortment Daily
Baked Fries/Wedges
Chicken Burger
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese
Pizza Pocket
Pizza Slice
Full Garlic Round

Snacks:
Popcorn (Wednesday only)
Veggies and Dip
Baked Chips
Cookie
Rice Krispie Square
Cinnamon Bun
Muffins
Fresh Fruit
Fruit Cup
Apple Slices & Caramel 
Sauce
Pudding Cup 180 ml
Yogurt
Chapman’s Frozen Yogurt 
Cup

Pre-order by 7:45 am daily 
with debit or credit.
www.schoollunchorder.ca

$4.35

$3.00
$3.35
$3.35
$3.00

$0.40
$1.80
$1.25
$0.65
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25

$3.25
$3.25
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$2.50
$3.75
$3.00
$3.60
$2.85
$2.95
$3.25
$4.00

$1.25
$1.50
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$1.75
$1.25
$1.25
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