

King's County Academy

eat. led			n. live.	2016-2017				Meal Price :
		Menu Dates	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sandwiches (I
	Week 1	September 12-16 September 26-30 October 10-14 October 24-28 November 7-11 November 21-25 December 5-9 December 19-21	Spaghetti with Meatballs and Garlic Toast	BBQ Chicken Breast with Mashed Potato and Mixed Vegetables	Soft Beef Taco served with Rice and Corn	Chicken Tatter Bowl (Mashed Potato, Chicken, Corn and Gravy in a bowl) with a side of Fruit	Pancakes served with Fruit and sliced Ham	Chicken Salad Ham & Cheese Chicken Snack Drinks (Daily): White Milk 250 Chocolate Milk Chocolate Milk Juice 114 ml Juice Box 200 Water Bottle 50 Whole Fruit Slo
	Week 2	September 19-23 October 3-7 October 17-21 October 31 - Nov. 4 November 14-18 November 28 - Dec. 2 December 12-16	Pasta with Tomato Sauce and Cheese served with a Garlic Breadstick	Cheesy Chicken Quesadilla served with Rice	Baked Chicken Burger served with Carrot Sticks and Dip	Sweet & Sour Meatballs with Rice and Mixed Vegetables	Pizza Grilled Cheese Sandwich served with Carrot Sticks and Dip	Salads (Pre or Caesar Salad Garden Salad Chicken Caesa Other – Assori Baked Fries/Wi Chicken Burger Hamburger Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Grilled Cheese Pizza Pocket Pizza Slice Full Garlic Rour
	Every Day Favourites!							Snacks: Popcorn (Wedi
		Pizza Slice \$3.25, Grilled Cheese \$2.85, Hamburger \$3.00, Whole Fruit Slush Cups \$1.25						Veggies and Di Baked Chips
PART THE PARTY OF		Daily Combo	Pizza Bites with a Pudding Cup	Chicken Fingers or Nuggets and Dip served with Baked Potato Wedges	Fun Fuel Pack: Ham Deli Slice, Cheese and Crackers, Fruit and a Mini Dessert	Cheeseburger served with Baked Potato Wedges	Garlic Fingers and Dip served with Fresh Fruit	Cookie Rice Krispie Sc Cinnamon Bun Muffins Fresh Fruit Fruit Cup Apple Slices & Sauce Pudding Cup 1 Yogurt Chapman's Fro
2/2 June				17		1/1		Pre-order by 7:

Price List

\$4.35

wear rice.	Ψ4.55
Sandwiches (Pre order):	
Egg Salad	\$3.00
Chicken Salad	\$3.35
Ham & Cheese	\$3.35
Chicken Snack Wrap	\$3.00
Official official vitap	ψ5.00
Drinks (Daily):	
White Milk 250 ml	\$0.40
Chocolate Milk 250 ml	\$1.80
Chocolate Milk Cup 180 ml	\$1.25
Juice 114 ml	\$0.65
Juice Box 200 ml	\$1.25
Water Bottle 500 ml	\$1.50
Whole Fruit Slush Cup	\$1.25
The class of the classification of the class	Ų <u>L</u> O
Salads (Pre order):	
Caesar Salad	\$3.25
Garden Salad	\$3.25
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$4.00
Criicheri Cassai Caiaa	ψσσ
Other - Assortment Daily	
Baked Fries/Wedges	\$2.50
Chicken Burger	\$3.75
Hamburger	\$3.00
Cheeseburger	\$3.60
Grilled Cheese	\$2.85
Pizza Pocket	\$2.95
Pizza Slice	\$3.25
Full Garlic Round	\$4.00
Snacks:	
Popcorn (Wednesday only)	\$1.25
Veggies and Dip	\$1.50
Baked Chips	\$1.50
Cookie	\$0.65
Rice Krispie Square	\$0.80
Cinnamon Bun	\$1.50
Muffins	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.25
Fruit Cup	\$1.75
Apple Slices & Caramel	\$2.25
Sauce	
Pudding Cup 180 ml	\$1.75
Yogurt	\$1.25
Chapman's Frozen Yogurt	\$1.25
Cup	

re-order by 7:45 am daily with debit or credit. www.schoollunchorder.ca